
990 RC R, orange 2026 <2026><US><F9875Z8>
TANK, SEAT

77789

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67407040000 rider´s seat 1.00

2 77307040041 Isolation pad 9.00

3 69008021080 clip nut M5 2.00

4 69008021160 special screw M5x12 4.00

5 A67407046000 Seat installation 1.00

6 0081050141 EJOT PT screw K50x14 7.00

7 A67407047000 Passenger seat 1.00

10 A67407013000EBA RC990 EB ORG GLOS F TANK WITH with decal 1.00



11 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 2.00

12 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 2.00

13 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 2.00

14 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 4.00

15 60006001022 rubber grommet 9x11x16x8.5 mm 1.00

16 96307008000 Fuel tank cap 1.00

17 J900000501404 Linsenkopf-Schraube M5x14 4.00

18 0650001801100 Rubber bushing 2.00

19 0900000809900 Tank bushing 1.00

20 A67407013044 Fuel tank protection set LH+RH 1.00


